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Administrative and Managerial Sciences Michael Bradley Kelly Hodges khodges@umbc.edu

Africana Studies Thomas Robinson (Chair) Thomas Robinson trobinso@umbc.edu Wanda  Soares Nottingham wsoares@umbc.edu

American Studies
Theo Gonzalves

Tamara Bhalla tbhalla@umbc.edu Theo  Gonzalves theo@umbc.edu

Ancient Studies Marilyn Goldberg Marilyn Goldberg goldberg@umbc.edu

Asian Studies Constantine Vaporis Constantine Vaporis vaporis@umbc.edu Julie Rosenthal julier@umbc.edu

Athletics, Physical Education & Recreation
Charles Brown

Mike D'Archangelo miked@umbc.edu

Anthropology, Cultural J. Kevin Eckert Elise Bruner elise3@umbc.edu Mary Pat Armstrong marmstro@umbc.edu

Biological Sciences David Eisenmann (UPD) David Eisenmann eisenman@umbc.edu Sue Schneider sschneid@umbc.edu

Business Technology Administration NEED INFORMATION Aryya Gangopadhyay gangopad@umbc.edu

Chemical, Biochemical and Environmental 

Engineering
Julia Ross

Taryn Bayles tbayles@umbc.edu

Chemistry & Biochemistry
Paul Smith (Chem UPD)

Dennis Cuddy cuddy@umbc.edu Paul Smith pjsmith@umbc.edu

Chemistry & Biochemistry
Allison Tracy (Bio chem UPD)

Dennis Cuddy cuddy@umbc.edu Allison Tracy atracy@umbc.edu

Computer Sciences & Electrical Engineering

Gary Carter (Chair) / Marc Olano 

(UPD for CS) / Curtis Menyuk (UPD 

CMPE) Jane Gethmann jgethman@cs.umbc.edu

Dance Carol Hess‐Vait Carol Hess hessvait@umbc.edu Tanika Hall ntanika1@umbc.edu

Economics Michael Bradley Michael Bradley mbradley@umbc.edu

Education Eugene Schaffer  Eugene Schaffer schaffer@umbc.edu Lisa Harris lisah@umbc.edu

Emergency Health Services Bruce Walz Renee Decker rdecker@umbc.edu Dwight Polk polk@umbc.edu

English
Christopher Corbett Susan Harrell harrell@umbc.edu Kate McKinley kmckinle@umbc.edu

ELI Sarah Gardenghi Sarah Gardenghi gardenghi@umbc.edu

Gender and Women’s Studies Carole McCann Carole McCann mccann@umbc.edu Elle Trusz elle@umbc.edu

Geography & Environmental Systems Sandy Parker (Chair) Joe School school@umbc.edu Sandy Parker eparker@umbc.edu

Health Administration and Policy Cathryn McDonnell (Prog Coord) Cathryn McDonnell cat@umbc.edu Agnes Buanya buanya1@umbc.edu

History Marjoleine Kars Marjoleine Kars Kars@umbc.edu

Honors College Simon Stacey Simon Stacey spstacey@umbc.edu

Human Context of Science & Technology
NEED INFORMATION Joseph Tataewicz Tatarewicz@umbc.edu Joseph Tataewicz Tatarewicz@umbc.edu

Information Systems Aryya Gangopadhyay Amy Everhart everhart@umbc.edu Carolyn Seaman cseaman@umbc.edu

Interdisciplinary Studies Patricia La Noue ‐ do not add to list 

serv Steve McAlpine mcalpine@umbc.edu Carrie / Samirah Sauter / Hassan csauter@umbc.ed / shassan1@umbc.edu

Judaic Studies Jay Freyman Jay Freyman

Mathematics & Statistics

Nagaraj Neerchal (Chair) don't add 

to list serv / Matthias Gobbert 

(UPD) Janet Burgee jburgee@umbc.edu Matthias Gobbert gobbert@umbc.edu

Management of Aging Services Judah Ronch Michelle Howell mhowell@umbc.edu

Mechanical Engineering Charles Eggleton (Chair) / Anne 

Spence (UPD) Charles Eggleton eggleton@umbc.edu Anne / Chuck Spence / Smithson aspence@umbc.edu / csmithso@umbc.edu 

Media & Communication Studies
Jason Loviglio / Donald Snyder / 

Etoy Hamlin Jason Loviglio loviglio@umbc.edu Donald Synder dsnyder@umbc.edu

Modern Languages, Linguistics and 

Intercultural Communication Omar Ka (Chair) Steve Young young@umbc.edu

Music E. Michael Richards Susan Velli velli@umbc.edu Edwin Richards emrichards@umbc.edu

Philosophy Steve Yalowitz Steve Yalowitz yalowitz@umbc.edu Jessica Pfeifer pfeifer@umbc.edu

Physics Terrance Worchesky (Chari/UPD) Terrance Worchesky worchesk@umbc.edu

Political Science Jeffrey Davis Jeffery Davis davisj@umbc.edu

Psychology Chris Murphy Zoe Warwick warwick@umbc.edu

Social Work
Carolyn Tice (Chair) wants updates Karen Kraft kkraft@umbc.edu Conor Aylsworth conoray1@umbc.edu

Sociology & Anthropology J. Kevin Eckert Elise Bruner elise3@umbc.edu Mary Pat Armstrong marmstro@umbc.edu

Theatre Nyalls Hartman Nyalls Hartman nyalls@umbc.edu Gregg Schraven Schraven@umbc.edu

Visual Arts Vin Grabill (chair) / Melanie Berry 

(UPD) Vin Grabill grabill@umbc.edu Melanie Berry mberry@umbc.edu

Registrar Steven Smith Kristin  Waters kwaters@umbc.edu Nate  Czarnota czar1@umbc.edu

Enrollment Management Yvette Mozie‐Ross
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